
T: +65 6591 5089
E: chefstable.singapore@capellahotels.com

All prices are in SGD and subject to 7% GST.

ORDER  FORM

IT EM PR ICE QT Y TOTAL

2.  Capella Turkey Medley

1.  Capella Gift Basket

4.  Pumpkin Soup

5.  Panettone

6.  Fruitcake

7.  Christmas Stollen

8.  Ginger Shortbread Cookies (140g)

9.  Christmas Conserve

10.  Churchill Christmas Stockings

11.  Churchill Metallic Baubles

12.  Billecart-Salmon Brut Réserve 
      NV Champagne

13.  Château L'Escadre Grande Réserve,
      Côtes de Bordeaux, France, 2014

14.  Navegante (200ml)

15.  Naveganthé South Sea Tea

16.  Capella Coffee Beans

18.  Capella Peacock Plushie

$368+

$198+

$28+

$48+

$40+

$35+

$20+

$18+

$30+

$22+

$150+

$110+

$88+

$26+

$35+

$12+

$TOTAL

3.  Capella’s Signature Turkey
    (Classic/Tandoori Flavour)

$138+

17.  Capella Chocolates (18pcs) $48+



TERMS AND CONDITIONS:
1. Orders must be placed at least 4 working days in advance between 9am to 6pm.
2. Last day of pre-order is 21 December 2018 at 5pm.
3. Complimentary delivery to a Singapore address with minimum purchase worth
    of $1,000+.
4. For self-collection, kindly bring the confirmation letter of the order.

ORDERING AND PAYMENT:
1. Delivery service is available from 9am to 6pm.
2. Delivery fee of $65 nett is applicable per location.
3. For delivery before 9am and after 6pm, a fee of $100 nett will be applicable.
4. Delivery services are within Singapore only.
5. Full payment is required upon ordering and is non-refundable in any event of  
    cancellation or non-collection.
6. Last day for self-collection and delivery is 25 December 2018, before 5pm.
7. All prices are in SGD and subject to 7% GST.

By providing the information indicated above, I agree and consent to Capella 
Singapore and their respective representatives collecting, using, disclosing, and 
sharing among themselves my personal data for purposes reasonably required by 
Capella Singapore and its representatives to provide the services requested by me, 
as well as for any marketing and promotional activities, as set out in Capella 
Singapore Privacy Policy which is available at the Capella Singapore website at 
www.capellasingapore.com.

ORDER  FORM

RESERVATION NAME

MOBILE NUMBER

EMAIL

DELIVERY,

SELF-COLLECTION,

MODE OF PAYMENT:

CARD NUMBER

EXP. DATE

SIGNATURE (as shown on card)
*Please attach front and back copy of your credit card.

I,   , NRIC/Passport Number: 
hereby authorises Capella Singapore to charge the amount of S$

REMARKS

DELIVERY ADDRESS

DATE & TIME

DATE & TIME

AMERICAN EXPRESS VISA MASTERCARD
OTHERS (please specify)

CVV

.


