

## ORDER FORM

ITEM	PRICE	QTY	TOTAL
1. Capella Gift Basket	\$368+		
2. Capella Turkey Medley	\$198+		
3. Capella's Signature Turkey (Classic/Tandoori Flavour)	\$138+		
4. Pumpkin Soup	\$28+		
5. Panettone	\$48+		
6. Fruitcake	\$40+		
7. Christmas Stollen	\$35+		
8. Ginger Shortbread Cookies (140g)	\$20+		
9. Christmas Conserve	\$18+		
10. Churchill Christmas Stockings	\$30+		
11. Churchill Metallic Baubles	\$22+		
12. Billecart-Salmon Brut Réserve NV Champagne	\$150+		
13. Château L'Escadre Grande Réserve, Côtes de Bordeaux, France, 2014	\$110+		
14. Navegante (200ml)	\$88+		
15. Naveganthé South Sea Tea	\$26+		
16. Capella Coffee Beans	\$35+		
17. Capella Chocolates (18pcs)	\$48+		
18. Capella Peacock Plushie	\$12+		
	TOTAL	\$	

T: +65 6591 5089 E: chefstable.singapore@capellahotels.com

All prices are in SGD and subject to 7% GST.

## ORDER FORM

RESERVATION NAME
MOBILE NUMBER
EMAIL
□ DELIVERY, DATE & TIME
DELIVERY ADDRESS
☐ SELF-COLLECTION, DATE & TIME
MODE OF PAYMENT:   AMERICAN EXPRESS VISA MASTERCARD  OTHERS (please specify)
CARD NUMBER
CVV EXP. DATE
SIGNATURE (as shown on card) ——*Please attach front and back copy of your credit card.
I,, NRIC/Passport Number:
hereby authorises Capella Singapore to charge the amount of S\$
REMARKS

## TERMS AND CONDITIONS:

- 1. Orders must be placed at least 4 working days in advance between 9am to 6pm.
- 2. Last day of pre-order is 21 December 2018 at 5pm.
- Complimentary delivery to a Singapore address with minimum purchase worth of \$1,000+.
- 4. For self-collection, kindly bring the confirmation letter of the order.

## ORDERING AND PAYMENT:

- 1. Delivery service is available from 9am to 6pm.
- 2. Delivery fee of \$65 nett is applicable per location.
- 3. For delivery before 9am and after 6pm, a fee of \$100 nett will be applicable.
- 4. Delivery services are within Singapore only.
- Full payment is required upon ordering and is non-refundable in any event of cancellation or non-collection.
- 6. Last day for self-collection and delivery is 25 December 2018, before 5pm.
- 7. All prices are in SGD and subject to 7% GST.

By providing the information indicated above, I agree and consent to Capella Singapore and their respective representatives collecting, using, disclosing, and sharing among themselves my personal data for purposes reasonably required by Capella Singapore and its representatives to provide the services requested by me, as well as for any marketing and promotional activities, as set out in Capella Singapore Privacy Policy which is available at the Capella Singapore website at www.capellasingapore.com.